Numéro AMM UE

EU/1/19/1410/001

EU/1/19/1410/002

EU/1/19/1410/003

EU/1/19/1410/004

EU/1/19/1410/005

EU/1/19/1410/006

Nom (de
fantaisie)

Spravato

Spravato

Spravato

Spravato

Spravato

Spravato

Dosage

28 mg

28 mg

28 mg

28 mg

28 mg

28 mg

Forme

Voie

pharmaceutique d’administration

Solution pour
pulvérisation
nasale

Solution pour
pulvérisation
nasale

Solution pour
pulvérisation
nasale

Solution pour
pulvérisation
nasale

Solution pour

pulvérisation
nasale

Solution pour

pulvérisation
nasale

Voie nasale

Voie nasale

Voie nasale

Voie nasale

Voie nasale

Voie nasale

primaire

Flacon (verre)

Flacon (verre)

Flacon (verre)

Flacon (verre)

Flacon (verre)

Flacon (verre)

Conditionnement Contenu

(Concentration)

0.2 mi

0.2 mi

0.2 ml

0.2 mi

0.2 ml

0.2 ml

Présentation

Boite contenant
1 dispositif pour
pulvérisation
nasale

Boite contenant
2 dispositifs
pour
pulvérisation
nasale

Boite contenant
3 dispositifs
pour
pulvérisation
nasale

Boite contenant
6 dispositifs
pour
pulvérisation
nasale

Boite contenant
24 (8 x 3)
dispositifs pour
pulvérisation
nasale
(emballage
multiple)

Boite contenant
12 (4 x 3)
dispositifs pour
pulvérisation
nasale
(emballage
multiple)



